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20
21
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41
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

NOM

BIGARE
GUERIN
TAVERNA
LOPES DAFONSECA
OSSWALD
PAX
CHALLOUETTE
DUMON
SIMONIN
BRISTIEL
BAUCH
MISSON
MARIAN
OMHOVERE
MICHEL
DUPRE
ROLLIER
CHENU
MOSBACH
SCHUTZ
FRICHE
CHENAL
HERBINET
RICHARD
BRAS
BREBANT
HAFNER
KERN
VULLO
DAPONTE
MEYER
ROSATI
FARGETTON
PERIN
CHEZEAUX
PAREL
DODELER
MICHEL
SELLITO
PAREL
BERTHIER
GASPAR
KRATZ
ASTRUC
ALBERT
FROUIN
GASSER
MAINI
ASTRUC
CUINAT
CALIPARI
HAUMESSER
RICHARD
GASSMANN
BRUCHER
BOURIN
JACQUET
BONASEGALE
CASTILLO
DEMETZ
STOECKLIN
FOURNIER
HENRION
MORA

PRENOM

THIERRY
THIERRY
CHRISTIAN
JORGE
BERNARD
ARNAUD
ANTHONY
JOEL
LAURENT
JOEL
CHRISTOPHE
PASCAL
CLAUDE
DIDIER
JEAN CLAUDE
ALBANE
DOMINIQUE
GERARD
HERVE
GILBERT
ERIC
PASCAL
JEAN-MARC
CHRISTIAN
LAURENT
PATRICK
CHRISTOPHE
BERNARD
VINCENZO
DANIEL
SEBASTIEN
CHRISTOPHE
JACQUES
MATHIEU
LAURENT
DENIS
EMILE
GILLES
RAPHAEL
DOMINIQUE
FRANCIS
ANTONIO
PIERRE YVES
MICHEL
SEBASTIEN
JANINE
JEAN-JACQUES
LAURENT
BRIGITTE
GILLES
TULIO
BERNARD
CHRISTIAN
FERNAND
NICOLAS
JEAN GUY
DOMINIQUE
DANIELLE
REGIS
BERTRAND
ISOLDE
LUCILE
MARIE-HELENE
FRANCOISE
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CLUB

TEAM HOBAM CHAMPIGNEULLES
TEAM HOBAM CHAMPIGNEULLES
NITTING
US JARNY
CLUB ROMBAS AC
METZ
LOUVIGNY
CLUB ROMBAS AC
RC VANDOEUVRE
AS CHEMINOT METZ
FORBACH AMBULANCE MARSAL
PASS RUNNING THIONVILLE
FAULX
METZ
CHEMINOT REMIREMONT
ESPACE MARATHON NANCY
COS VILLERS
NANCY
COS VILLERS ATHLETISME
DEFI AVENTURE
LIVERDUN
GEORGIA PACIFIC LABAROCHE

PARIS
CHATILLON [92]

PARIS PASS RUNNING
KUNTZIG
ALCAN-PACKAGING SARREBOURG
DEFI AVENTURE
PULNOY
ESSEY LES NANCY
DALKIA PONT A MOUSSON
CSL NEUF BRISACH
LIGNY EN BARROIS
METZ
AUGNY
SAULNY
TOM COURSE
DEFI AVENTURE
METZ

US FOUG
METZ
NANCY
ECROUVES
VANDOEUVRE
ALCAN-PACKAGING SARREBOURG
CHAMPENOUX

1° RISARREBOURG
DEFI AVENTURE
CAPSUGEL
MORHANGE
ALCAN-PACKAGING OBERSTINZEL
NANCY
NANCY
ALCAN-PACKAGING WALSCHEID
METZ
METZ
BACCARAT
CHATEL SAINT GERMAIN
CHATEL SAINT GERMAIN
CHATEL SAINT GERMAIN
CHATEL SAINT GERMAIN

SH2
SH2
SH2
V22
V12
SH2
SH2
V22
SH2
V22
SH2
V12
F22
V12
V12
F12
SH2
V22
V12
V12
SH2
V12
V22
SH2
SH2
V12
SH2
V12
V22
V22
SH2
SH2
V22
SH2
V12
V12
V22
SH2
V12
SH2
V22
V12
SH2
V22
SH2
F22
V12
SH2
F22
V12
V22
V12
SH2
V22
SH2
SH2
V12
F12
V12
V22
F22
SF2
F12
F12

28KM
CAT CLACAT DOS
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574
575
597
586
582
571
581
583
596
592
585
576
570
615
601
587
612
608
588
577
573
565
614
560
559
593
572
554
580
569
609
595
557
584
603
600
558
568
578
598
613
594
599
602
567
607
551
616
611
589
579
556
565
553
591
590
552
605
606
604
561
563
564
562

TPS TPS/KM ECART ECART ler

1:46:00
1:49:10
1:51:14
1:52:08
1:52:52
1:52:54
1:56:15
1:56:40
1:57:15
1:59:15
1:59:50
2:00:55
2:01:50
2:02:53
2:02:55
2:08:19
2:09:09
2:09:31
2:10:19
2:10:30
2:10:38
2:10:49
2:11:44
2:12:07
2:12:08
2:13:15
2:13:36
2:14:59
2:16:47
2:16:59
2:17:10
2:18:42
2:19:49
2:22:22
2:23:22
2:23:24
2:23:26
2:23:48
2:24:05
2:25:08
2:25:27
2:26:12
2:26:40
2:26:47
2:26:58
2:27:21
2:27:34
2:28:42
2:29:25
2:30:58
2:31:43
2:32:07
2:32:27
2:33:38
2:39:24
2:39:26
2:48:30
2:53:10
2:53:11
2:53:44
2:57:34
2:57:34
2:57:34
2:57:34

03:47
03:54
03:58
04:00
04:02
04:02
04:09
04:10
04:11
04:16
04:17
04:19
04:21
04:23
04:23
04:35
04:37
04:38
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:40
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:46
04:46
04:49
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:57
05:00
05:05
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:08
05:09
05:11
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:15
05:15
05:16
05:16
05:19
05:20
05:23
05:25
05:26
05:27
05:29
05:42
05:42
06:01
06:11
06:11
06:12
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20

03:10
02:04
00:54
00:44
00:02
03:21
00:25
00:35
02:00
00:35
01:05
00:55
01:03
00:02
05:24
00:50
00:22
00:48
00:11
00:08
00:11
00:55
00:23
00:01
01:.07
00:21
01:23
01:48
00:12
00:11
01:32
01:07
02:33
01:00
00:02
00:02
00:22
00:17
01:03
00:19
00:45
00:28
00:07
00:11
00:23
00:13
01:08
00:43
01:33
00:45
00:24
00:20
01:11
05:46
00:02
09:04
04:40
00:01
00:33
03:50
00:00
00:00
00:00

03:10
05:14
06:08
06:52
06:54
10:15
10:40
11:15
13:15
13:50
14:55
15:50
16:53
16:55
22:19
23:09
23:31
24:19
24:30
24:38
24:49
25:44
26:07
26:08
27:15
27:36
28:59
30:47
30:59
31:10
32:42
33:49
36:22
37:22
37:24
37:26
37:48
38:05
39:08
39:27
40:12
40:40
40:47
40:58
41:21
41:34
42:42
43:25
44:58
45:43
46:07
46:27
47:38
53:24
53:26
1:02:30
1:07:10
1:07:11
1:07:44
1:11:34
1:11:34
1:11:34
1:11:34



